
AM

8:30

8:40

8:45

8:50

8:55

9:00

9:15

9:20

9:25

9:30

9:35

9:55

10:00

10:05

10:10

10:15

10:20

10:40

10:45

10:50

10:55

11:10

11:00

11:20

11:25

11:30

11:35

11:40

11:45

11:50

11:55

PM SCHEDULED STOPS:

12:00

12:05

12:10

12:15

12:25

12:35 ALL OTHER AREAS IF DEVIATION NEEDED. IF NOT RETURN TO TRANSIT CENTER

WALMART AREA: FAST FOOD, DOLLAR TREE, OTHER

RETURN ALL PASSENGERS TO THEIR LOCATION IF ANY STILL ONBOARD

CAPITAL COURT (785 REGINA LN.)

VILLAGE APARTMENTS (1300 REGINA LN.)

OLD CAPITAL PLAZA AREA: JAY C STORE, GOODWILL, OTHER

OLD CAPITAL PLAZA AREA: JAY C STORE, GOODWILL, OTHER

WALMART AREA: FAST FOOD, DOLLAR TREE, OTHER

FIRST FEDERAL APARTMENTS (McGRAIN ST.)

CORYDON APARTMENTS (860 PFLANZ DR.)

STEPPING STONES APARTMENTS (293 SUMMIT VIEW DR.)

HARRISON HOUSE (219 OAK ST.)

CORYDON SQUARE

AUTUMN RIDGE (156 AUTUMN RIDGE DR.)

HERITAGE MANOR (2250 HERITAGE WAY)

OLD CAPITAL PLAZA AREA: JAY C STORE, GOODWILL, OTHER

WALMART AREA: FAST FOOD, DOLLAR TREE, OTHER

CORYDON SQUARE

CORYDON APARTMENTS (860 PFLANZ DR.)

CORYDON APARTMENTS (860 PFLANZ DR.)

CORYDON SQUARE

STEPPING STONE APARTMENTS (293 SUMMIT VIEW DR.)

HARRISON HOUSE (219 OAK ST.)

WALMART AREA: FAST FOOD, DOLLAR TREE, OTHER

FIRST FEDERAL APARTMENTS (McGRAIN ST.)

HILLVIEW APARTMENTS (1341 HILLVIEW DR.)

OLD CAPITAL PLAZA AREA: JAY C STORE, GOODWILL, OTHER

FIRST FEDERAL APARTMENTS (McGRAIN ST.)

STEPPING STONE APARTMENTS (293 SUMMIT VIEW DR.)

HILLVIEW APARTMENTS (1341 HILLVIEW DR.)

SCHEDULED STOPS:

HERITAGE MANOR (2250 HERITAGE WAY)

CAPITAL COURT (785 REGINA LN.)

AUTUMN RIDGE APARTMENTS (156 AUTUMN RIDGE DR.)

OLD CAPITAL PLAZA AREA: JAYC FOOD STORE, GOODWILL, OTHER 

WALMART AREA: FAST FOOD, DOLLAR TREE, OTHER

HILLVIEW APARTMENTS (1341 HILLVIEW DR.)

CAPITAL COURT (785 REGINA LN.)

VILLAGE APARTMENTS (1300 REGINA LN.)

AUTUMN RIDGE (156 AUTUMN RIDGE DR.)

HERITAGE MANOR (2250 HERITAGE WAY)

HARRISON HOUSE (219 OAK ST.)

Southern Indiana Transit System
CORYDON PUBLIC TRANSPORTATION SERVICE

866-738-1681 OR 812-738-1681

VILLAGE APARTMENTS (1300 REGINA LN.)



8:45

8:50

9:00

9:10

9:20

9:30

9:40

9:50

9:55

10:00

10:05

10:07

10:10

10:15

10:25

10:30

10:35

10:40

10:42

10:45

10:55

11:00

11:05

11:10

11:15

11:20

11:25

11:30

11:35

GOODY'S (405 S MAIN ST.)

SALEM SENIOR CITIZEN CENTER (1705 N SHELBY ST.)

SYCAMORE HILLS APARTMENTS (505 FLORENCE ST.)

ASPEN MEADOWS APARTMENTS (1011 ASPEN DR.)

PARKVIEW APARTMENTS (817 PARKVIEW DR.)

MAPLE LEAF APARTMENTS (804 W MARKET ST.)

MEADOW DELL VILLAGE (104 MEADOW DELL)

HOSPITAL VISITS (911 N SHELBY ST.)

PUBLIC SQUARE

GRANDVIEW MANOR APARTMENTS (509 GRANDVIEW DR.)

SAV-A-LOT (1110 W MULBERRY ST.)

SCHEDULED STOPS:

PARKVIEW APARTMENTS (817 PARKVIEW DR.)

GOODY'S (405 S MAIN ST.)

JAY C SHOPPING CENTER (601 S MAIN ST.)

RITE AID/DOLLAR STORE/RULER (803 S MAIN ST.)

TRUE VALUE (1312 W MULBERRY ST.)

SYCAMORE HILLS APARTMENTS (505 FLORENCE ST.)

GRANDVIEW MANOR APARTMENTS (509 GRANDVIEW DR.)

SAV-A-LOT (1110 W MULBERRY ST.)

CVS PHARMACY (103 E HACKBERRY ST.)

PUBLIC SQUARE

JAY C SHOPPING CENTER (601 S MAIN ST.)

RITE AID/DOLLAR STORE/RULER (803 S MAIN ST.)

TRUE VALUE (1312 W MULBERRY ST.)

CVS PHARMACY (103 E HACKBERRY ST.)

Southern Indiana Transit System
SALEM PUBLIC TRANSPORTATION SERVICE

866-738-1681 OR 812-738-1681

MAPLE LEAF APARTMENTS (804 W MARKET ST.)

MEADOW DELL VILLAGE (104 MEADOW DELL)

ASPEN MEADOWS APARTMENTS (1011 ASPEN DR.)

PUBLIC SQUARE


